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Gustavus Invitational - 2/2/2018 to 2/3/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.98Gusties-MN

1) Holwerda, Kennedy M 22 2) Webster, Maggie B 20

3) Lokensgard, Alyssa R 19 4) Reilly, Kate T 22

25.10 24.76 25.18 23.94

A2 1:41.58CARL-MN

1) Mather, Caroline A 20 2) Lester, Anisa N 21

3) Dowling, Eveline M 20 4) Fraser-Mines, Kyle R 19

25.06 25.72 24.87 25.93

B3 1:41.98Gusties-MN

1) Kohorst, Alyssa R 19 2) Harper, Meghan K 19

3) Pokornowski, Hana L 19 4) Teichmiller, Hailey 20

25.80 25.18 25.34 25.66

C4 1:43.46Gusties-MN

1) Hallmark, Sydney R 21 2) Erson, Macy A 19

3) Feldhake, Nicole J 19 4) Lohman, Emma G 19

26.11 25.70 26.10 25.55

B5 1:46.26CARL-MN

1) Mayer, Morgan Y 20 2) Manivel, Marcella A 18

3) Dyke, Erin N 19 4) Showers, Cora L 20

25.93 31.76 21.29 27.28

D6 1:46.38Gusties-MN

1) Pesik, Haley L 20 2) Brostrom, Katherine T 19

3) Westendorp, Madeline R 19 4) Gunderson, Katherine G 19

26.57 26.74 26.39 26.68

C7 1:47.01CARL-MN

1) Aylward, Hannah E 22 2) Culver, Emily L 21

3) Lederer, Emma E 20 4) Meyer, Ada L 19

27.17 27.42 25.98 26.44

E8 1:47.33Gusties-MN

1) Bjorklund, Amelia L 18 2) Johnson, Leah C 22

3) Adile, Vatsala 19 4) Iverson, Ingrid L 20

A9 1:52.50St. Olaf-MN

1) Shin, Delaney M 20 2) Metelmann, Solvay P 19

3) Jones, Olivia M 19 4) Sperling, Elmira 20

27.46 27.63 29.31 28.10

D10 1:53.44CARL-MN

1) Grossman, Kate R 19 2) Whyte, Morgan M 20

3) Emmons, Maddie 19 4) Marks, Emily G 21

F11 1:54.03Gusties-MN

1) Mayfield, Allie M 19 2) Lund, Rachel E 20

3) McGhee, Perry L 21 4) Saari, Emily M 19

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.46Gusties-MN

1) Larson, Nolan H 19 2) Peters, Andrew R 21

3) Clark, Will A 19 4) DeSutter, Ben J 21

22.20 22.35 22.10 21.81

A2 1:28.87CARL-MN

1) Reeves, Nick W 20 2) Conati, Ari F 20

3) Fitch, Stevie D 18 4) Dalluge, Jack A 19

22.19 22.29 22.68 21.71

B3 1:29.96Gusties-MN

1) Muntifering, Josh J 19 2) Deyak, Sam J 18

3) Zobitz, Frankie J 21 4) Fitzloff, Thomas R 18

22.73 22.25 22.69 22.29

A4 1:30.17St. Olaf-MN

1) Kretzmann, Ian 19 2) Thiede, Brodie W 21

3) Hones, Marcel D 18 4) Gergen, Cal J 19

22.76 22.62 22.28 22.51

B5 1:31.26CARL-MN

1) Heinzel, Jack 18 2) Chang, Andrew 18

3) Wetzel, Ryan M 20 4) Darwish, Sam E 19

23.07 22.32 22.73 23.14

C6 1:31.53Gusties-MN

1) Sonnek, Tanner J 21 2) Sklar, Ryan P 20

3) Bragg, Will D 21 4) Nimke, Scott D 21

22.38 22.68 22.86 23.61

E7 1:33.81Gusties-MN

1) Fairbanks, Riley L 20 2) Knutsen, Erik N 20

3) Veness, Jake T 18 4) Orsten, Darren R 19

23.21 23.78 22.84 23.98

C8 1:34.08CARL-MN

1) Altaweel, Will M 18 2) Lee, Grant H 19

3) Winter, Jake H 18 4) Greenvall, Ben R 20

23.64 23.21 23.93 23.30

D9 1:34.48Gusties-MN

1) Torvik, Caleb L 20 2) Dawson, Zach A 19

3) Schumann, Thomas L 20 4) Losinski, Andres P 18

24.02 23.30 26.38 20.78

D10 1:39.54CARL-MN

1) Soehnlin, Jeremy R 18 2) Zheng, Alan 19

3) Stahl, Axel 18 4) Battiste, Alex J 20

25.23 24.85 25.38 24.08

E11 1:42.86CARL-MN

1) Meyer, Eric N 19 2) Heuchert, Christian H 20

3) Mikolchak, Alex 17 4) Lekki, Spencer S 18

24.85 25.60 26.13 26.28

F--- DQGusties-MN

1) Christianson, Mack A 19 2) Brazel, Nick J 20

3) Wallock, Anders 21 4) Winter, Connor D 19

24.94 26.73 24.60 24.42

 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 5:19.24Thate, Rachel M

28.34 31.11 31.74 32.12

32.40 32.39 32.27 33.02

33.03 32.82

Gusties-MN 212 5:24.13Hallmark, Sydney R

29.22 32.22 32.97 32.98

32.90 32.96 33.16 32.91

32.90 31.91

Gusties-MN 183 5:28.83Johns, Marietta L

30.44 32.37 33.34 33.01

32.85 33.17 33.15 33.55

33.70 33.25

CARL-MN 204 5:30.43Mather, Caroline A

29.22 33.05 33.51 33.05

1:07.37 33.87

33.92 32.43

CARL-MN 195 5:32.39Meyer, Ada L

29.47 32.19 32.93 33.21

33.25 33.53 34.32 34.76

34.67 34.06



Gustavus Adolphus College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 6:25 PM  2/3/2018  Page 2

Gustavus Invitational - 2/2/2018 to 2/3/2018

Results

(Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Olaf-MN 196 5:33.51Wichmann, Kelly R

29.99 32.59 33.47 33.49

33.01 33.15 33.41 33.99

34.77 35.64

Gusties-MN 197 5:33.95Mayfield, Allie M

30.99 33.14 33.89 34.38

33.96 34.17 33.98 33.74

33.69 32.01

Gusties-MN 188 5:34.41Bjorklund, Amelia L

31.03 33.58 33.82 34.11

33.74 33.96 33.70 34.07

33.87 32.53

CARL-MN 199 5:36.14Fraser-Mines, Kyle R

30.33 33.04 34.31 34.08

33.56 34.60 34.41 34.37

33.99 33.45

Gusties-MN 2010 5:37.28Carlson, Grace M

30.18 32.51 33.81 33.88

33.97 34.18 34.78 34.85

34.97 34.15

Gusties-MN 1911 5:40.13Gunderson, Katherine G

30.82 33.23 34.05 34.32

34.67 34.62 34.80 34.84

35.34 33.44

Gusties-MN 2112 5:40.98Boonstra, Megan R

29.92 33.98 34.76 35.06

35.01 34.46 34.62 34.45

34.76 33.96

CARL-MN 2013 5:52.40Bergman, Meredith P

31.24 34.13 35.36 35.82

35.61 36.32 36.96 36.69

1:10.27

CARL-MN 2014 5:52.57Marshall, Grace E

30.03 34.19 34.89 36.35

36.23 35.99 36.26 37.05

36.44 35.14

CARL-MN 1815 5:57.47Conn, Josie M

31.09 34.10 35.20 36.03

35.94 36.68 36.73 37.53

37.55 36.62

Gusties-MN 2116 6:09.40McGhee, Perry L

31.71 34.90 35.88 36.67

36.88 37.97 38.50 39.12

39.44 38.33

SMU 2217 6:16.37Emeott, Hannah

33.31 36.95 37.59 37.79

38.28 38.24 38.32 38.84

38.92 38.13

SMU 1818 6:22.53Petterson, Lela

33.79 37.14 38.59 39.07

39.09 38.97 39.12 39.29

39.63 37.84

CARL-MN 2219 6:38.03McGinn, Anna R

35.01 39.63 40.77 40.60

40.92 40.30 40.39 40.66

40.68 39.07

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 191 4:55.77Dawson, Zach A

27.62 30.80 31.11 30.95

29.99 29.40 29.17 29.27

29.29 28.17

Gusties-MN 202 5:05.41Sklar, Ryan P

27.44 30.47 31.01 31.45

31.09 30.80 30.83 30.90

31.23 30.19

Gusties-MN 213 5:05.66Nimke, Scott D

27.63 30.13 31.11 30.99

31.21 31.12 31.45 31.00

31.56 29.46

CARL-MN 204 5:05.71Battiste, Alex J

28.34 30.89 31.37 31.41

31.02 30.81 30.94 31.15

30.75 29.03

Gusties-MN 215 5:07.40Zobitz, Frankie J

27.97 30.90 31.29 30.94

30.77 31.15 31.10 31.56

31.48 30.24

Gusties-MN 216 5:09.46Bragg, Will D

26.54 29.51 30.58 31.05

32.20 31.90 32.15 32.05

32.47 31.01

Gusties-MN 217 5:12.44Wallock, Anders

28.13 31.56 32.16 32.08

32.01 32.00 31.12 31.63

31.31 30.44

Gusties-MN 198 5:15.45Winter, Connor D

28.02 31.25 32.37 32.76

33.09 32.64 31.68 31.26

31.79 30.59

Gusties-MN 189 5:16.82Losinski, Andres P

27.24 30.63 32.57 32.45

32.67 32.08 31.61 32.52

32.57 32.48

Gusties-MN 2010 5:19.50Knutsen, Erik N

26.98 30.32 31.78 32.90

33.36 33.69 32.88 32.50

33.11 31.98

St. Olaf-MN 2011 5:22.04Eyman Casey, Abe D

27.86 31.27 32.58 33.27

33.19 33.50 33.31 32.86

32.80 31.40

Gusties-MN 1812 5:24.36Veness, Jake T

26.92 30.13 31.82 32.85

33.45 33.44 33.11 34.10

34.75 33.79

CARL-MN 1813 5:24.85Lekki, Spencer S

29.03 32.34 32.99 33.52

33.10 33.01 33.04 32.94

32.83 32.05
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(Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 1814 5:28.79Belzer, Tristan A

28.74 32.21 33.45 33.99

33.71 33.37 33.85 34.01

33.74 31.72

St. Olaf-MN 1915 5:47.60Kretzmann, Ian

27.45 31.59 33.82 34.62

35.48 36.67 37.32 37.69

37.03 35.93

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 221 2:14.79Holwerda, Kennedy M

29.26 34.07 40.20 31.26

St. Olaf-MN 182 2:14.95Wolff, Marissa R

30.06 34.79 40.26 29.84

Gusties-MN 203 2:15.95Teichmiller, Hailey

30.02 34.87 38.98 32.08

Gusties-MN 204 2:16.77Pesik, Haley L

30.34 36.07 38.29 32.07

CARL-MN 205 2:18.01Lederer, Emma E

29.70 34.82 40.38 33.11

CARL-MN 206 2:18.72Mayer, Morgan Y

28.88 38.28 39.69 31.87

Gusties-MN 207 2:18.83Thate, Rachel M

30.86 35.27 40.92 31.78

Gusties-MN 198 2:19.38Brostrom, Katherine T

30.38 33.49 43.37 32.14

Gusties-MN 199 2:20.66Auran, Hailey R

31.53 36.95 38.35 33.83

Gusties-MN 2010 2:21.55Iverson, Ingrid L

30.63 35.75 40.33 34.84

CARL-MN 1911 2:22.20Grossman, Kate R

31.76 38.07 38.40 33.97

St. Olaf-MN 2012 2:22.61Punyko, Kelly E

30.14 35.27 42.86 34.34

CARL-MN 2013 2:23.24Gergely, Anna L

29.79 36.75 42.20 34.50

Gusties-MN 1914 2:28.25Westendorp, Madeline R

31.51 40.34 41.57 34.83

CARL-MN 1915 2:29.37Lachman, Margaret M

33.12 39.68 43.25 33.32

CARL-MN 1816 2:30.09Manivel, Marcella A

31.95 38.20 47.26 32.68

CARL-MN 2017 2:30.27Showers, Cora L

33.88 37.41 44.90 34.08

CARL-MN 2218 2:31.14Aylward, Hannah E

32.52 40.04 42.84 35.74

CARL-MN 2119 2:32.33Marks, Emily G

33.66 42.43 42.01 34.23

St. Olaf-MN 1920 2:36.25Jones, Olivia M

33.16 38.43 48.36 36.30

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 1:56.98Sonnek, Tanner J

25.28 29.90 33.62 28.18

Gusties-MN 192 1:58.21Larson, Nolan H

25.38 30.46 34.71 27.66

Gusties-MN 193 2:00.74Muntifering, Josh J

25.28 30.44 35.90 29.12

St. Olaf-MN 194 2:04.37Loepfe, John G

26.41 30.86 37.75 29.35

Gusties-MN 205 2:05.95Fairbanks, Riley L

26.45 33.02 36.18 30.30

St. Olaf-MN 216 2:06.04Reynolds, Gus G

26.45 33.21 35.41 30.97

Gusties-MN 217 2:06.30DeSutter, Ben J

26.10 32.27 38.60 29.33

CARL-MN 208 2:06.84Conati, Ari F

26.50 31.90 39.14 29.30

Gusties-MN 209 2:08.69Schumann, Thomas L

27.63 34.45 35.59 31.02

Gusties-MN 1810 2:08.99Fitzloff, Thomas R

26.81 33.87 38.59 29.72

Gusties-MN 2011 2:09.92Torvik, Caleb L

26.77 32.32 39.21 31.62

St. Olaf-MN 1912 2:12.68McCarty, Zach Q

29.19 36.98 35.82 30.69

CARL-MN 1913 2:17.02Meyer, Eric N

27.48 35.96 39.88 33.70

CARL-MN 1814 2:17.79Stahl, Axel

28.52 35.57 40.53 33.17

CARL-MN 2015 2:19.67Heuchert, Christian H

28.73 37.03 41.99 31.92

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 221 24.40Reilly, Kate T

Gusties-MN 202 24.75Webster, Maggie B

Gusties-MN 223 25.46Holwerda, Kennedy M

Gusties-MN 194 25.55Harper, Meghan K

Gusties-MN 195 25.78Pokornowski, Hana L

Gusties-MN 196 25.81Kohorst, Alyssa R

CARL-MN 217 25.92Lester, Anisa N

Gusties-MN 208 26.05Teichmiller, Hailey

Gusties-MN 199 26.17Lohman, Emma G

St. Olaf-MN 2110 26.39McLarnan, Nina E

Gusties-MN 1911 26.55Erson, Macy A

CARL-MN 2012 26.58Dowling, Eveline M

Gusties-MN 1913 26.69Feldhake, Nicole J

Gusties-MN 1914 26.71Westendorp, Madeline R

Gusties-MN 2215 26.89Johnson, Leah C

CARL-MN 1916 26.91Dyke, Erin N

St. Olaf-MN 1917 27.06Croasdell, Caitlin C

St. Olaf-MN 2218 27.17Maruyama, Emily K

Gusties-MN 1919 27.24Adile, Vatsala

St. Olaf-MN 2020 27.41Shin, Delaney M

St. Olaf-MN 1921 27.57Lance, Anna A

St. Olaf-MN 1922 27.58Metelmann, Solvay P

St. Olaf-MN 20*23 27.74Sperling, Elmira

St. Olaf-MN 18*23 27.74Nevin, Sophia M

CARL-MN 21*25 28.09Culver, Emily L

Gusties-MN 18*25 28.09Johns, Marietta L

Gusties-MN 1927 28.14Gunderson, Katherine G
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(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 2128 28.42McGhee, Perry L

St. Olaf-MN 2129 28.56Pohlman, Annika J

Gusties-MN 2030 28.85Carlson, Grace M

CARL-MN 2031 28.87Whyte, Morgan M

St. Olaf-MN32 28.97Doughty, Robyn

Gusties-MN 2033 29.09Lund, Rachel E

SMU34 29.14Peterson, Colby

Gusties-MN 1935 29.47Saari, Emily M

SMU 2036 29.79Propsom, Abby

CARL-MN 1937 29.90Emmons, Maddie

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 201 22.00Reeves, Nick W

Gusties-MN 212 22.49Peters, Andrew R

Gusties-MN 193 22.51Clark, Will A

Gusties-MN 194 22.58Muntifering, Josh J

Gusties-MN 215 22.65DeSutter, Ben J

CARL-MN 186 22.84Fitch, Stevie D

CARL-MN 207 22.88Wetzel, Ryan M

St. Olaf-MN 188 22.90Hones, Marcel D

St. Olaf-MN 19*9 22.92Gergen, Cal J

CARL-MN 18*9 22.92Heinzel, Jack

CARL-MN 1911 22.94Dalluge, Jack A

Gusties-MN 1812 22.96Deyak, Sam J

CARL-MN 1813 23.14Chang, Andrew

St. Olaf-MN 2114 23.18Thiede, Brodie W

CARL-MN 1915 23.24Lee, Grant H

Gusties-MN 2116 23.29Sonnek, Tanner J

Gusties-MN 2117 23.35Bragg, Will D

CARL-MN 1818 23.45Altaweel, Will M

CARL-MN 2019 23.89Greenvall, Ben R

Gusties-MN 2120 23.90Nimke, Scott D

Gusties-MN 1821 24.07Losinski, Andres P

Gusties-MN 1822 24.15Veness, Jake T

St. Olaf-MN 2123 24.41Tong, DQ L

Gusties-MN 1924 24.44Orsten, Darren R

Gusties-MN 2025 24.48Knutsen, Erik N

CARL-MN 1826 24.56Winter, Jake H

CARL-MN 1927 24.64Darwish, Sam E

Gusties-MN 2028 24.79Schumann, Thomas L

CARL-MN 1829 24.87Soehnlin, Jeremy R

Gusties-MN 1930 24.89Christianson, Mack A

CARL-MN 1931 25.43Zheng, Alan

St. Olaf-MN 1832 25.54Meagher, Sean R

St. Olaf-MN 1833 25.57Moktan, Rahab

CARL-MN 1734 26.47Mikolchak, Alex

Gusties-MN 2035 26.61Brazel, Nick J

 
Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:06.30Gusties-MN

1) Holwerda, Kennedy M 22 2) Pesik, Haley L 20

3) Reilly, Kate T 22 4) Lokensgard, Alyssa R 19

30.84 1:02.36 31.72 1:08.45

27.19 59.34 26.78 56.15

A2 4:10.39CARL-MN

1) Lederer, Emma E 20 2) Meyer, Ada L 19

3) Gergely, Anna L 20 4) Mather, Caroline A 20

30.56 1:03.49 31.90 1:08.11

29.59 1:04.71 25.59 54.08

B3 4:13.14Gusties-MN

1) Thate, Rachel M 20 2) Iverson, Ingrid L 20

3) Hallmark, Sydney R 21 4) Kohorst, Alyssa R 19

31.21 1:03.64 32.35 1:09.81

29.10 1:03.20 27.00 56.49

D4 4:16.45Gusties-MN

1) Brostrom, Katherine T 19 2) Saari, Emily M 19

3) Webster, Maggie B 20 4) Erson, Macy A 19

31.55 1:04.48 32.34 1:10.62

29.38 1:04.22 26.89 57.13

B5 4:18.71CARL-MN

1) Lester, Anisa N 21 2) Mayer, Morgan Y 20

3) Manivel, Marcella A 18 4) Fraser-Mines, Kyle R 19

32.20 1:06.34 32.77 1:08.53

31.18 1:06.49 27.27 57.35

C6 4:20.71Gusties-MN

1) Bjorklund, Amelia L 18 2) Feldhake, Nicole J 19

3) Harper, Meghan K 19 4) Pokornowski, Hana L 19

31.65 1:05.51 33.29 1:11.69

29.99 1:06.44 26.66 57.07

E7 4:26.15Gusties-MN

1) Carlson, Grace M 20 2) Teichmiller, Hailey 20

3) Mayfield, Allie M 19 4) Adile, Vatsala 19

33.80 1:09.47 32.59 1:10.22

31.67 1:07.09 28.34 59.37

F8 4:27.25Gusties-MN

1) Johns, Marietta L 18 2) Johnson, Leah C 22

3) Auran, Hailey R 19 4) McGhee, Perry L 21

33.27 1:07.69 33.65 1:11.21

30.96 1:08.72 28.83 59.63

G9 4:34.27Gusties-MN

1) Lohman, Emma G 19 2) Westendorp, Madeline R 19

3) Boonstra, Megan R 21 4) Lund, Rachel E 20

33.70 1:09.60 32.49 1:10.93

31.90 1:10.21 29.74 1:03.53

D10 4:36.46CARL-MN

1) Whyte, Morgan M 20 2) Marks, Emily G 21

3) Bergman, Meredith P 20 4) Conn, Josie M 18

34.38 1:11.04 16.19 34.76

1:47.92 29.94 1:02.74

C11 4:37.04CARL-MN

1) Marshall, Grace E 20 2) Aylward, Hannah E 22

3) Grossman, Kate R 19 4) Showers, Cora L 20

34.50 1:11.66 36.18 1:17.88

30.37 1:05.80 29.13 1:01.70

E12 4:55.11CARL-MN

1) Emmons, Maddie 19 2) Lachman, Margaret M 19

3) Culver, Emily L 21 4) McGinn, Anna R 22

36.94 1:15.72 37.56 1:19.12

32.03 1:08.45 33.18 1:11.82
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(Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A13 5:29.02SMU

1) Peterson, Colby 2) Emeott, Hannah 22

3) Petterson, Lela 18 4) Propsom, Abby 20

36.07 1:15.03 46.44 1:36.63

40.91 1:32.06 30.82 1:05.30

 
Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:35.33Gusties-MN

1) Muntifering, Josh J 19 2) Sonnek, Tanner J 21

3) Larson, Nolan H 19 4) Peters, Andrew R 21

26.39 54.45 27.24 59.13

24.32 53.09 22.91 48.66

A2 3:43.19CARL-MN

1) Conati, Ari F 20 2) Wetzel, Ryan M 20

3) Chang, Andrew 18 4) Altaweel, Will M 18

28.08 58.20 29.20 1:02.35

23.98 52.27 23.32 50.37

B3 3:45.64Gusties-MN

1) Zobitz, Frankie J 21 2) Schumann, Thomas L 20

3) DeSutter, Ben J 21 4) Clark, Will A 19

27.48 57.25 30.14 1:04.05

26.42 55.37 22.70 48.97

B4 3:47.15CARL-MN

1) Lee, Grant H 19 2) Reeves, Nick W 20

3) Fitch, Stevie D 18 4) Darwish, Sam E 19

27.73 57.58 29.37 1:03.67

25.48 54.04 23.77 51.86

D5 3:47.87Gusties-MN

1) Knutsen, Erik N 20 2) Deyak, Sam J 18

3) Bragg, Will D 21 4) Fitzloff, Thomas R 18

28.79 59.15 28.65 1:01.90

26.09 57.35 23.27 49.47

C6 3:52.42Gusties-MN

1) Losinski, Andres P 18 2) Fairbanks, Riley L 20

3) Torvik, Caleb L 20 4) Nimke, Scott D 21

28.85 1:00.06 28.84 1:02.21

25.83 56.79 25.04 53.36

E7 4:01.99Gusties-MN

1) Winter, Connor D 19 2) Dawson, Zach A 19

3) Veness, Jake T 18 4) Orsten, Darren R 19

30.51 1:03.50 29.22 1:04.01

27.11 1:01.25 24.98 53.23

C8 4:02.77CARL-MN

1) Battiste, Alex J 20 2) Meyer, Eric N 19

3) Winter, Jake H 18 4) Greenvall, Ben R 20

29.63 1:01.72 32.06 1:10.04

26.89 59.49 24.68 51.52

F9 4:03.59Gusties-MN

1) Wallock, Anders 21 2) Christianson, Mack A 19

3) Sklar, Ryan P 20 4) Brazel, Nick J 20

30.72 1:02.61 32.99 1:09.33

24.36 53.06 27.32 58.59

D10 4:09.26CARL-MN

1) Lekki, Spencer S 18 2) Heinzel, Jack 18

3) Heuchert, Christian H 20 4) Zheng, Alan 19

33.58 1:08.23 30.14 1:05.04

27.84 59.80 26.66 56.19

E11 4:14.57CARL-MN

1) Stahl, Axel 18 2) Mikolchak, Alex 17

3) Belzer, Tristan A 18 4) Soehnlin, Jeremy R 18

32.54 1:05.89 32.77 1:10.41

28.94 1:02.20 26.24 56.07

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.70Gusties-MN

1) Holwerda, Kennedy M 22 2) Auran, Hailey R 19

3) Reilly, Kate T 22 4) Webster, Maggie B 20

29.14 31.76 26.11 24.69

A2 1:54.23CARL-MN

1) Lederer, Emma E 20 2) Meyer, Ada L 19

3) Gergely, Anna L 20 4) Mather, Caroline A 20

29.79 31.37 28.41 24.66

C3 1:57.41Gusties-MN

1) Thate, Rachel M 20 2) Saari, Emily M 19

3) Hallmark, Sydney R 21 4) Lohman, Emma G 19

30.52 32.07 28.65 26.17

B4 1:57.63Gusties-MN

1) Pokornowski, Hana L 19 2) Feldhake, Nicole J 19

3) Harper, Meghan K 19 4) Erson, Macy A 19

29.98 32.37 29.81 25.47

B5 1:57.88CARL-MN

1) Lester, Anisa N 21 2) Mayer, Morgan Y 20

3) Manivel, Marcella A 18 4) Dowling, Eveline M 20

30.27 32.64 29.42 25.55

D6 1:58.33Gusties-MN

1) Brostrom, Katherine T 19 2) Iverson, Ingrid L 20

3) Pesik, Haley L 20 4) Gunderson, Katherine G 19

30.10 32.12 28.97 27.14

E7 2:00.52Gusties-MN

1) Bjorklund, Amelia L 18 2) Teichmiller, Hailey 20

3) Mayfield, Allie M 19 4) Adile, Vatsala 19

30.74 32.71 30.19 26.88

F8 2:00.70Gusties-MN

1) Johns, Marietta L 18 2) Johnson, Leah C 22

3) Chuah, Ruth A 18 4) McGhee, Perry L 21

32.46 32.67 27.65 27.92

C9 2:02.89CARL-MN

1) Fraser-Mines, Kyle R 19 2) Grossman, Kate R 19

3) Culver, Emily L 21 4) Conn, Josie M 18

31.68 32.17 30.21 28.83

G10 2:05.14Gusties-MN

1) Carlson, Grace M 20 2) Westendorp, Madeline R 19

3) Boonstra, Megan R 21 4) Lund, Rachel E 20

32.33 32.15 31.62 29.04

D11 2:07.79CARL-MN

1) Bergman, Meredith P 20 2) Marks, Emily G 21

3) Showers, Cora L 20 4) Lachman, Margaret M 19

32.19 34.54 33.23 27.83
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Results

(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E12 2:10.64CARL-MN

1) Whyte, Morgan M 20 2) Dyke, Erin N 19

3) Marshall, Grace E 20 4) Emmons, Maddie 19

34.00 36.59 30.76 29.29

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.36Gusties-MN

1) Muntifering, Josh J 19 2) Sonnek, Tanner J 21

3) Larson, Nolan H 19 4) Peters, Andrew R 21

26.19 27.23 23.95 21.99

B2 1:41.17Gusties-MN

1) Zobitz, Frankie J 21 2) Schumann, Thomas L 20

3) DeSutter, Ben J 21 4) Clark, Will A 19

26.39 29.11 24.05 21.62

A3 1:41.18CARL-MN

1) Conati, Ari F 20 2) Wetzel, Ryan M 20

3) Chang, Andrew 18 4) Dalluge, Jack A 19

26.70 28.25 23.54 22.69

B4 1:41.86CARL-MN

1) Lee, Grant H 19 2) Reeves, Nick W 20

3) Fitch, Stevie D 18 4) Heinzel, Jack 18

26.80 28.18 24.35 22.53

A5 1:42.74St. Olaf-MN

1) Gergen, Cal J 19 2) Kretzmann, Ian 19

3) Hones, Marcel D 18 4) Thiede, Brodie W 21

27.38 28.66 23.95 22.75

D6 1:44.21Gusties-MN

1) Knutsen, Erik N 20 2) Deyak, Sam J 18

3) Bragg, Will D 21 4) Fitzloff, Thomas R 18

27.33 28.13 26.00 22.75

C7 1:45.00Gusties-MN

1) Losinski, Andres P 18 2) Fairbanks, Riley L 20

3) Torvik, Caleb L 20 4) Nimke, Scott D 21

27.60 28.55 25.09 23.76

E8 1:48.35Gusties-MN

1) Winter, Connor D 19 2) Dawson, Zach A 19

3) Veness, Jake T 18 4) Orsten, Darren R 19

28.98 28.88 26.29 24.20

C9 1:50.85CARL-MN

1) Darwish, Sam E 19 2) Meyer, Eric N 19

3) Heuchert, Christian H 20 4) Winter, Jake H 18

28.17 31.92 26.51 24.25

F10 1:51.90Gusties-MN

1) Brazel, Nick J 20 2) Wallock, Anders 21

3) Sklar, Ryan P 20 4) Christianson, Mack A 19

31.45 31.44 23.91 25.10

D11 1:55.91CARL-MN

1) Lekki, Spencer S 18 2) Mikolchak, Alex 17

3) Soehnlin, Jeremy R 18 4) Zheng, Alan 19

32.02 31.47 27.26 25.16

E12 1:56.26CARL-MN

1) Peters, Logan 18 2) Greenvall, Ben R 20

3) Belzer, Tristan A 18 4) Stahl, Axel 18

32.33 30.54 28.12 25.27

 
Event 13  Women 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Olaf-MN 181 4:49.68Wolff, Marissa R

30.38 33.91 36.97 36.52

43.06 43.11 33.34 32.39

Gusties-MN 202 4:55.62Pesik, Haley L

31.74 35.94 39.61 38.34

39.92 40.56 35.41 34.10

Gusties-MN 193 4:57.83Brostrom, Katherine T

31.58 36.76 36.85 36.79

44.00 44.43 34.18 33.24

Gusties-MN 204 5:02.69Iverson, Ingrid L

33.19 38.37 38.42 37.33

42.71 42.69 36.07 33.91

CARL-MN 205 5:03.88Gergely, Anna L

32.47 35.67 38.73 38.26

42.70 44.03 36.77 35.25

Gusties-MN 216 5:04.66Boonstra, Megan R

33.13 38.38 39.19 38.52

43.86 43.74 34.26 33.58

Gusties-MN 197 5:07.29Auran, Hailey R

34.07 40.10 41.40 39.11

39.45 41.82 36.75 34.59

Gusties-MN 198 5:09.46Mayfield, Allie M

32.58 36.62 41.61 39.22

45.32 44.96 35.55 33.60

St. Olaf-MN 199 5:11.49Wichmann, Kelly R

33.08 39.15 40.91 39.70

43.22 43.81 36.56 35.06

CARL-MN 2010 5:22.55Showers, Cora L

34.57 38.40 40.99 41.10

48.13 48.32 36.40 34.64

 
Event 14  Men 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 181 4:20.17Chang, Andrew

26.61 31.25 34.34 34.22

36.47 37.22 31.00 29.06

Gusties-MN 192 4:27.32Dawson, Zach A

29.02 33.88 36.61 33.38

37.05 37.20 31.28 28.90

Gusties-MN 203 4:31.86Fairbanks, Riley L

28.78 32.91 35.79 34.41

37.59 37.65 33.26 31.47

Gusties-MN 214 4:32.08DeSutter, Ben J

27.84 32.39 35.62 35.05

39.82 40.75 30.97 29.64

CARL-MN 185 4:33.54Altaweel, Will M

27.52 31.61 36.05 35.69

39.67 40.16 32.16 30.68

Gusties-MN 196 4:41.42Winter, Connor D

28.15 33.32 38.55 36.12

42.26 39.85 32.27 30.90

Gusties-MN 217 4:42.48Wallock, Anders

30.21 36.50 36.64 35.05

40.44 40.70 32.25 30.69
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Results

(Event 14  Men 400 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 188 4:50.12Lekki, Spencer S

30.87 35.01 37.64 37.80

42.29 43.41 32.02 31.08

CARL-MN 189 4:50.98Belzer, Tristan A

31.58 35.54 40.07 38.17

40.33 41.14 33.26 30.89

CARL-MN 2010 4:51.25Heuchert, Christian H

29.93 33.84 39.96 39.23

42.24 42.19 32.88 30.98

 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 221 1:00.39Reilly, Kate T

28.25 32.14

St. Olaf-MN 212 1:02.36Rizzo, Linnea M

29.43 32.93

CARL-MN 203 1:03.58Lederer, Emma E

29.57 34.01

Gusties-MN 224 1:04.52Holwerda, Kennedy M

29.70 34.82

CARL-MN 205 1:04.68Mather, Caroline A

30.21 34.47

Gusties-MN 186 1:05.02Chuah, Ruth A

30.61 34.41

CARL-MN 197 1:05.67Grossman, Kate R

30.97 34.70

Gusties-MN 198 1:06.01Harper, Meghan K

30.48 35.53

St. Olaf-MN 199 1:06.63Croasdell, Caitlin C

30.38 36.25

CARL-MN 2010 1:07.52Bergman, Meredith P

31.23 36.29

CARL-MN 2111 1:07.89Culver, Emily L

31.49 36.40

CARL-MN 2012 1:08.16Marshall, Grace E

31.93 36.23

St. Olaf-MN 2213 1:08.98Maruyama, Emily K

32.87 36.11

CARL-MN 2014 1:09.77Dowling, Eveline M

32.31 37.46

St. Olaf-MN 1915 1:10.04Lance, Anna A

32.21 37.83

 
Event 16  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 181 53.43Fitch, Stevie D

25.62 27.81

Gusties-MN 192 53.63Larson, Nolan H

24.94 28.69

Gusties-MN 193 53.73Muntifering, Josh J

25.18 28.55

CARL-MN 194 55.74Dalluge, Jack A

25.89 29.85

Gusties-MN 215 55.80Zobitz, Frankie J

26.09 29.71

CARL-MN 206 55.85Wetzel, Ryan M

25.97 29.88

Gusties-MN 197 56.37Clark, Will A

25.41 30.96

Gusties-MN 208 57.52Torvik, Caleb L

26.35 31.17

Gusties-MN 219 57.60Peters, Andrew R

26.93 30.67

Gusties-MN 2110 57.63Bragg, Will D

26.58 31.05

CARL-MN 1911 57.73Meyer, Eric N

27.00 30.73

CARL-MN 2012 57.76Conati, Ari F

26.61 31.15

CARL-MN 1913 57.82Darwish, Sam E

27.21 30.61

St. Olaf-MN 1914 57.89Gergen, Cal J

26.53 31.36

Gusties-MN 1815 58.83Losinski, Andres P

26.66 32.17

St. Olaf-MN 2116 59.84Tong, DQ L

28.13 31.71

CARL-MN 1817 1:01.14Winter, Jake H

29.02 32.12

St. Olaf-MN 1918 1:03.37McCarty, Zach Q

29.69 33.68

CARL-MN 1919 1:06.61Zheng, Alan

30.06 36.55

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 2:00.79Webster, Maggie B

28.03 30.87 30.83 31.06

Gusties-MN 202 2:02.53Thate, Rachel M

28.54 31.14 31.26 31.59

Gusties-MN 183 2:05.50Bjorklund, Amelia L

29.43 31.54 32.37 32.16

St. Olaf-MN 194 2:05.58Jensen, Helen R

28.77 31.68 32.90 32.23

Gusties-MN 195 2:06.94Kohorst, Alyssa R

28.47 32.26 33.34 32.87

Gusties-MN 186 2:07.89Johns, Marietta L

30.54 32.59 32.66 32.10

Gusties-MN 197 2:08.35Erson, Macy A

28.24 32.13 33.76 34.22

Gusties-MN 198 2:08.83Gunderson, Katherine G

30.27 31.97 33.14 33.45

Gusties-MN 209 2:10.43Carlson, Grace M

30.62 33.22 33.47 33.12

CARL-MN 1810 2:13.68Conn, Josie M

30.88 33.56 34.71 34.53

St. Olaf-MN 2111 2:14.18McLarnan, Nina E

30.56 35.66 35.43 32.53

Gusties-MN 2112 2:15.85McGhee, Perry L

31.02 34.26 35.44 35.13

Gusties-MN 1913 2:18.52Adile, Vatsala

30.93 35.68 37.33 34.58
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Results

(Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SMU 2214 2:21.78Emeott, Hannah

32.82 35.53 36.67 36.76

St. Olaf-MN 1915 2:22.60Jones, Olivia M

32.32 37.10 36.66 36.52

SMU 1816 2:24.19Petterson, Lela

33.05 36.27 37.95 36.92

St. Olaf-MN 19--- DQMetelmann, Solvay P

30.31 35.04 37.17 35.79

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 201 1:49.84Reeves, Nick W

25.76 27.51 27.53 29.04

Gusties-MN 202 1:50.11Sklar, Ryan P

26.01 28.14 28.09 27.87

Gusties-MN 183 1:50.33Fitzloff, Thomas R

26.18 27.96 28.40 27.79

CARL-MN 184 1:52.86Heinzel, Jack

25.14 28.66 29.34 29.72

CARL-MN 205 1:53.60Battiste, Alex J

25.97 28.26 29.48 29.89

St. Olaf-MN 186 1:53.80Hones, Marcel D

25.34 29.03 29.86 29.57

Gusties-MN 187 1:53.98Veness, Jake T

26.74 29.24 29.63 28.37

Gusties-MN 218 1:54.18Nimke, Scott D

25.56 28.62 30.39 29.61

CARL-MN 209 1:54.71Greenvall, Ben R

26.64 28.34 29.82 29.91

St. Olaf-MN 2110 1:55.90Thiede, Brodie W

26.43 29.57 30.17 29.73

Gusties-MN 2011 1:55.98Knutsen, Erik N

27.20 29.15 30.41 29.22

CARL-MN 1812 2:04.51Peters, Logan

27.27 31.91 33.05 32.28

CARL-MN 1813 2:05.46Stahl, Axel

28.69 32.33 32.80 31.64

Gusties-MN 1914 2:06.37Orsten, Darren R

26.47 30.33 33.80 35.77

CARL-MN 1815 2:09.88Soehnlin, Jeremy R

28.59 32.32 34.28 34.69

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Olaf-MN 181 1:08.92Nevin, Sophia M

32.09 36.83

Gusties-MN 222 1:08.93Reilly, Kate T

32.16 36.77

Gusties-MN 193 1:09.51Auran, Hailey R

33.12 36.39

CARL-MN 194 1:09.59Meyer, Ada L

32.20 37.39

CARL-MN 205 1:10.39Mayer, Morgan Y

33.46 36.93

Gusties-MN 206 1:10.74Iverson, Ingrid L

33.11 37.63

Gusties-MN 197 1:10.79Westendorp, Madeline R

33.26 37.53

Gusties-MN 198 1:11.11Lokensgard, Alyssa R

33.20 37.91

Gusties-MN 229 1:11.35Johnson, Leah C

32.87 38.48

Gusties-MN 2010 1:11.37Pesik, Haley L

34.14 37.23

Gusties-MN 2011 1:11.54Teichmiller, Hailey

33.32 38.22

Gusties-MN 1912 1:11.71Saari, Emily M

33.93 37.78

Gusties-MN 1913 1:12.47Feldhake, Nicole J

33.59 38.88

St. Olaf-MN 2014 1:14.04Punyko, Kelly E

34.17 39.87

St. Olaf-MN 1915 1:14.45Wichmann, Kelly R

35.36 39.09

CARL-MN 2116 1:14.86Marks, Emily G

35.37 39.49

St. Olaf-MN 2117 1:18.14Pohlman, Annika J

36.76 41.38

CARL-MN 1918 1:20.97Dyke, Erin N

38.02 42.95

CARL-MN 1919 1:22.28Lachman, Margaret M

39.00 43.28

St. Olaf-MN 2020 1:28.14Shin, Delaney M

40.17 47.97

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 59.59Sonnek, Tanner J

28.76 30.83

St. Olaf-MN 212 1:01.12Reynolds, Gus G

28.62 32.50

Gusties-MN 203 1:02.84Fairbanks, Riley L

29.72 33.12

Gusties-MN 184 1:02.96Deyak, Sam J

29.57 33.39

Gusties-MN 205 1:04.51Schumann, Thomas L

29.94 34.57

St. Olaf-MN 196 1:05.30Kretzmann, Ian

30.17 35.13

St. Olaf-MN 197 1:06.89Loepfe, John G

31.55 35.34

CARL-MN 198 1:07.08Lee, Grant H

31.14 35.94

St. Olaf-MN 209 1:07.95Eyman Casey, Abe D

31.56 36.39

CARL-MN 1710 1:10.96Mikolchak, Alex

33.19 37.77

Gusties-MN 1911 1:11.17Christianson, Mack A

33.45 37.72

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 221 1:02.55Holwerda, Kennedy M

30.70 31.85
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Results

(Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 192 1:03.27Brostrom, Katherine T

30.81 32.46

Gusties-MN 203 1:03.66Thate, Rachel M

31.49 32.17

Gusties-MN 184 1:04.53Chuah, Ruth A

32.38 32.15

Gusties-MN 195 1:05.05Pokornowski, Hana L

31.47 33.58

Gusties-MN 186 1:05.10Bjorklund, Amelia L

32.27 32.83

CARL-MN 197 1:06.39Fraser-Mines, Kyle R

32.32 34.07

CARL-MN 218 1:07.03Lester, Anisa N

32.54 34.49

Gusties-MN 219 1:09.42Hallmark, Sydney R

33.71 35.71

CARL-MN 2210 1:09.46Aylward, Hannah E

33.30 36.16

CARL-MN 1811 1:09.51Manivel, Marcella A

1:09.51

CARL-MN 2012 1:09.56Bergman, Meredith P

34.54 35.02

Gusties-MN 1913 1:10.13Lohman, Emma G

33.40 36.73

CARL-MN 2014 1:10.33Whyte, Morgan M

34.25 36.08

St. Olaf-MN 2015 1:10.34Sperling, Elmira

33.39 36.95

Gusties-MN 2116 1:13.06McGhee, Perry L

35.50 37.56

SMU17 1:15.43Peterson, Colby

35.79 39.64

CARL-MN 1918 1:15.62Emmons, Maddie

36.32 39.30

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 191 55.45Muntifering, Josh J

27.09 28.36

Gusties-MN 212 57.13Zobitz, Frankie J

27.83 29.30

CARL-MN 203 57.65Wetzel, Ryan M

28.38 29.27

Gusties-MN 204 57.78Sklar, Ryan P

28.13 29.65

Gusties-MN 185 58.69Losinski, Andres P

28.71 29.98

Gusties-MN 206 58.75Knutsen, Erik N

28.79 29.96

Gusties-MN 207 59.32Torvik, Caleb L

28.80 30.52

Gusties-MN 218 1:00.01Peters, Andrew R

29.13 30.88

Gusties-MN 189 1:02.67Fitzloff, Thomas R

30.46 32.21

Gusties-MN 2110 1:05.03Nimke, Scott D

31.60 33.43

St. Olaf-MN 1811 1:06.69Moktan, Rahab

31.79 34.90

Gusties-MN 2012 1:08.44Brazel, Nick J

33.69 34.75

CARL-MN 1813 1:14.97Peters, Logan

35.94 39.03

 
Event 23  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 8:17.29Gusties-MN

1) Pesik, Haley L 20 2) Lokensgard, Alyssa R 19

3) Teichmiller, Hailey 20 4) Webster, Maggie B 20

29.55 1:01.43 1:33.14 2:03.88

28.95 1:01.64 1:34.75 2:06.70

28.02 59.06 1:30.87 2:02.07

27.95 1:00.09 1:32.57 2:04.64

B2 8:31.13Gusties-MN

1) Harper, Meghan K 19 2) Holwerda, Kennedy M 22

3) Erson, Macy A 19 4) Brostrom, Katherine T 19

30.41 1:03.70 1:37.03 2:09.58

28.98 1:01.57 1:34.06 2:05.63

28.54 1:01.03 1:34.31 2:06.69

28.82 1:01.48 1:35.51 2:09.23

A3 8:38.59CARL-MN

1) Marshall, Grace E 20 2) Gergely, Anna L 20

3) Lachman, Margaret M 19 4) Dowling, Eveline M 20

30.77 1:04.18 1:37.00 2:09.80

28.81 1:01.45 1:34.13 2:05.97

30.42 1:04.32 1:39.03 2:13.40

27.86 1:01.36 1:36.57 2:09.42

C4 8:53.69Gusties-MN

1) Kohorst, Alyssa R 19 2) Gunderson, Katherine G 19

3) Lohman, Emma G 19 4) McGhee, Perry L 21

29.42 1:02.02 1:35.55 2:09.22

29.86 1:02.80 1:37.30 2:11.14

29.41 1:03.22 1:37.69 2:11.66

31.54 1:07.48 1:44.66 2:21.67

A5 10:08.31SMU

1) Emeott, Hannah 22 2) Petterson, Lela 18

3) Propsom, Abby 20 4) Peterson, Colby

34.64 1:13.53 1:53.11 2:32.59

34.15 1:12.84 1:52.86 2:31.99

32.56 1:09.46 1:48.44 2:27.44

33.01 1:12.80 1:54.81 2:36.29

 
Event 24  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 7:21.15Gusties-MN

1) Larson, Nolan H 19 2) Muntifering, Josh J 19

3) Zobitz, Frankie J 21 4) Peters, Andrew R 21

23.92 50.69 1:18.54 1:47.46

24.03 51.64 1:21.16 1:50.58

25.56 53.98 1:22.79 1:51.77

25.47 53.94 1:22.72 1:51.34
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Results

(Event 24  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 7:24.41CARL-MN

1) Dalluge, Jack A 19 2) Chang, Andrew 18

3) Altaweel, Will M 18 4) Battiste, Alex J 20

25.28 52.90 1:21.10 1:48.83

25.12 53.53 1:21.96 1:50.35

25.15 53.87 1:23.35 1:52.55

25.15 52.97 1:21.76 1:52.68

B3 7:44.83Gusties-MN

1) Bragg, Will D 21 2) Dawson, Zach A 19

3) Christianson, Mack A 19 4) Nimke, Scott D 21

25.31 53.35 1:23.22 1:53.15

26.42 55.74 1:24.89 1:53.05

26.83 57.07 1:27.96 1:58.59

26.86 56.88 1:28.25 2:00.04

C4 7:52.91Gusties-MN

1) Losinski, Andres P 18 2) Winter, Connor D 19

3) Veness, Jake T 18 4) Torvik, Caleb L 20

27.05 57.25 1:29.03 2:00.61

26.10 56.23 1:27.61 1:57.94

26.55 56.52 1:26.85 1:55.48

26.49 56.69 1:27.48 1:58.88

 
Event 25  Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 17:51.29Nimke, Scott D

28.94 31.70 32.63 33.04

33.28 33.79 33.36 33.11

33.53 33.53 33.39 32.96

32.64 32.76 32.44 32.62

32.66 32.39 32.51 32.20

32.35 32.07 32.46 32.50

32.48 32.36 32.19 32.16

32.13 32.36 32.35 32.31 30.09

St. Olaf-MN 182 18:21.41Wolff, Marissa R

29.75 32.35 32.77 32.98

32.73 32.89 32.80 33.08

33.15 32.99 32.93 33.23

33.11 33.42 33.63 33.82

33.54 33.79 33.60 33.74

34.37 33.46 33.82 34.15

34.03 34.15 34.15 34.34

34.11 34.00 33.97 34.24 32.32

Gusties-MN 213 18:47.87Hallmark, Sydney R

30.22 32.95 33.68 33.87

34.04 34.29 34.50 34.02

34.30 34.10 34.00 33.99

34.08 34.34 34.32 34.41

34.59 34.47 34.56 34.60

34.77 34.87 34.74 34.60

34.65 34.60 34.46 34.56

34.50 34.64 34.36 34.37 33.42

Gusties-MN 194 19:05.17Mayfield, Allie M

32.04 34.13 35.12 34.65

34.78 34.91 35.12 35.03

34.88 34.73 34.99 35.61

35.09 34.91 34.75 34.84

35.44 34.94 35.18 35.28

35.28 34.88 34.53 34.64

34.85 34.80 34.89 34.19

34.19 34.72 34.46 34.43 32.89

Gusties-MN 185 19:15.01Johns, Marietta L

32.23 34.55 35.08 35.08

35.38 35.52 35.49 35.35

35.66 35.08 35.44 35.14

35.03 35.20 35.30 35.24

35.26 34.78 34.74 34.57

35.12 34.77 34.73 35.12

35.52 34.82 34.77 34.58

35.19 35.34 35.41 35.01 34.51

St. Olaf-MN 206 19:44.59Pelutis, Dmitriy

29.06 31.60 33.28 33.35

33.92 34.66 34.60 35.06

35.50 36.38 36.17 36.78

38.26 36.52 36.72 37.20

37.48 36.31 37.19 37.31

36.95 35.28 37.49 38.03

36.63 34.55 38.86 37.49

37.01 35.81 37.12 35.95 36.07

Gusties-MN 207 20:03.17Carlson, Grace M

33.04 35.26 36.01 36.17

36.74 36.75 37.00 37.00

36.83 37.04 36.93 36.86

36.97 36.66 37.15 36.68

36.98 36.65 36.77 36.39

36.80 36.92 36.66 36.30

36.85 36.64 36.39 36.61

36.60 36.64 36.57 35.98 34.33

CARL-MN 188 21:14.77Conn, Josie M

33.47 37.76 38.37 38.59

38.75 39.51 39.74 39.71

39.48 40.01 39.12 39.22

39.33 39.99 39.35 39.10

39.53 38.59 38.84 38.41

38.82 38.33 38.65 38.69

38.91 38.45 38.77 38.69

38.66 38.98 38.05 37.39 35.51

SMU 189 22:34.33Petterson, Lela

36.18 39.23 40.01 39.89

40.14 40.49 40.92 40.82

40.79 41.07 40.88 42.66

41.42 41.59 41.87 41.24

42.60 41.69 41.54 41.74

41.88 42.28 41.53 41.69

41.40 41.64 41.78 41.95

42.14 41.97 41.07 40.07 38.16
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Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
Gusties-MN 211 53.91DeSutter, Ben J

24.80 29.11

 
Event 27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

CARL-MN 211 360.00Roach, Amy

St. Olaf-MN 222 350.35Peterson, Rose M

Gusties-MN 193 335.00Steinberg, Sophia A

Gusties-MN 184 314.25An, Emily T

Gusties-MN 225 306.55Jerden, Lisa C

St. Olaf-MN 196 303.20Kroschel, Lauren

CARL-MN 207 300.30Smith, Phoebe

CARL-MN 188 264.15Lee, Kristie M

 
Event 28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Gusties-MN 191 425.75Bican, Logan J

St. Olaf-MN 202 421.10Jorgensen Duus, Leif P

Gusties-MN 213 378.30Scholberg, Carson P

Gusties-MN 204 374.90Bovee, Jonathan M

Gusties-MN 195 346.40Theis, Josh S

 
Event 29  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

CARL-MN 211 351.35Roach, Amy

Gusties-MN 222 319.20Jerden, Lisa C

Gusties-MN 183 313.00An, Emily T

St. Olaf-MN 194 300.45Kroschel, Lauren

CARL-MN 205 285.05Smith, Phoebe

Gusties-MN 196 282.45Steinberg, Sophia A

 
Event 30  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

St. Olaf-MN 201 444.65Jorgensen Duus, Leif P

Gusties-MN 192 412.85Bican, Logan J

Gusties-MN 203 403.55Bovee, Jonathan M

Gusties-MN 214 401.00Scholberg, Carson P

Gusties-MN 195 363.70Theis, Josh S

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 2:12.48Thate, Rachel M

31.77 33.45 33.99 33.27

Gusties-MN 222 2:15.47Holwerda, Kennedy M

32.27 34.56 34.60 34.04

St. Olaf-MN 193 2:16.15Jensen, Helen R

32.48 34.60 35.10 33.97

CARL-MN 204 2:16.26Lederer, Emma E

31.87 34.85 35.26 34.28

Gusties-MN 195 2:17.50Brostrom, Katherine T

31.83 34.14 35.72 35.81

St. Olaf-MN 216 2:17.86Rizzo, Linnea M

33.02 34.50 35.50 34.84

CARL-MN 20*7 2:19.44Mather, Caroline A

32.96 35.53 35.68 35.27

Gusties-MN 18*7 2:19.44Bjorklund, Amelia L

33.01 34.72 35.67 36.04

Gusties-MN 209 2:24.35Carlson, Grace M

33.70 36.32 37.54 36.79

Gusties-MN 1910 2:25.21Pokornowski, Hana L

34.46 37.00 37.10 36.65

CARL-MN 2011 2:25.61Bergman, Meredith P

34.68 36.66 37.78 36.49

CARL-MN 2112 2:26.33Lester, Anisa N

34.62 38.45 37.20 36.06

Gusties-MN 1813 2:26.63Johns, Marietta L

35.81 37.05 37.68 36.09

Gusties-MN 2114 2:27.24Boonstra, Megan R

35.14 37.48 37.89 36.73

CARL-MN 2015 2:30.26Whyte, Morgan M

35.34 38.08 38.86 37.98

St. Olaf-MN 2216 2:31.15Maruyama, Emily K

36.66 37.93 38.39 38.17

CARL-MN 1917 2:38.76Emmons, Maddie

36.67 39.44 41.35 41.30

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 191 1:59.57Muntifering, Josh J

27.89 29.61 30.88 31.19

Gusties-MN 202 2:06.39Sklar, Ryan P

29.49 32.27 32.46 32.17

Gusties-MN 213 2:06.99Zobitz, Frankie J

29.97 32.03 32.64 32.35

Gusties-MN 204 2:07.19Torvik, Caleb L

29.27 31.80 32.47 33.65

Gusties-MN 205 2:11.33Knutsen, Erik N

31.63 33.63 33.33 32.74

Gusties-MN 216 2:12.49Wallock, Anders

31.84 33.52 33.57 33.56

Gusties-MN 187 2:16.41Losinski, Andres P

31.21 34.69 35.53 34.98

St. Olaf-MN 188 2:24.69Moktan, Rahab

33.26 35.37 37.60 38.46

St. Olaf-MN 219 2:25.48Tong, DQ L

34.45 36.60 37.40 37.03

 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 54.83Webster, Maggie B

26.33 28.50

Gusties-MN 222 54.85Reilly, Kate T

26.25 28.60

St. Olaf-MN 203 56.85Punyko, Kelly E

27.23 29.62

Gusties-MN 194 57.15Erson, Macy A

27.36 29.79

Gusties-MN 195 57.20Harper, Meghan K

27.50 29.70

CARL-MN 196 57.70Fraser-Mines, Kyle R

27.84 29.86

Gusties-MN 197 57.81Kohorst, Alyssa R

27.54 30.27
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(Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 208 57.89Dowling, Eveline M

27.62 30.27

St. Olaf-MN 219 58.26McLarnan, Nina E

28.19 30.07

Gusties-MN 1910 58.34Lohman, Emma G

27.72 30.62

St. Olaf-MN 1911 58.42Wichmann, Kelly R

28.12 30.30

CARL-MN 1912 59.14Meyer, Ada L

28.48 30.66

CARL-MN 1913 59.44Dyke, Erin N

28.29 31.15

Gusties-MN 1914 59.61Gunderson, Katherine G

28.84 30.77

CARL-MN 1815 1:00.02Manivel, Marcella A

28.75 31.27

Gusties-MN 1916 1:00.15Adile, Vatsala

28.80 31.35

St. Olaf-MN 2017 1:00.41Shin, Delaney M

28.63 31.78

CARL-MN 2018 1:00.42Marshall, Grace E

29.04 31.38

CARL-MN 2019 1:00.50Showers, Cora L

29.03 31.47

Gusties-MN 2120 1:00.66McGhee, Perry L

29.24 31.42

St. Olaf-MN 19*21 1:00.92Metelmann, Solvay P

28.79 32.13

CARL-MN 21*21 1:00.92Marks, Emily G

29.26 31.66

CARL-MN 1823 1:01.40Conn, Josie M

29.82 31.58

CARL-MN 2124 1:02.36Culver, Emily L

29.46 32.90

St. Olaf-MN 2025 1:03.07Sperling, Elmira

29.41 33.66

St. Olaf-MN26 1:03.75Doughty, Robyn

30.68 33.07

Gusties-MN 2027 1:04.68Lund, Rachel E

29.74 34.94

St. Olaf-MN 1928 1:04.86Jones, Olivia M

30.56 34.30

 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 191 47.69Larson, Nolan H

23.02 24.67

CARL-MN 192 49.75Dalluge, Jack A

23.98 25.77

Gusties-MN 193 50.26Clark, Will A

23.82 26.44

CARL-MN 184 50.29Fitch, Stevie D

24.32 25.97

CARL-MN 205 50.30Reeves, Nick W

23.91 26.39

Gusties-MN 216 50.37Peters, Andrew R

24.02 26.35

St. Olaf-MN 187 50.49Hones, Marcel D

23.89 26.60

St. Olaf-MN 198 50.69Kretzmann, Ian

24.12 26.57

Gusties-MN 219 50.76Bragg, Will D

24.53 26.23

St. Olaf-MN 1910 50.81Loepfe, John G

24.44 26.37

Gusties-MN 1811 50.84Fitzloff, Thomas R

24.50 26.34

CARL-MN 1812 50.93Heinzel, Jack

24.73 26.20

CARL-MN 2013 50.96Conati, Ari F

23.93 27.03

St. Olaf-MN 1914 51.25Gergen, Cal J

24.37 26.88

Gusties-MN 1815 51.56Veness, Jake T

24.98 26.58

Gusties-MN 2116 51.88Nimke, Scott D

24.66 27.22

CARL-MN 2017 52.25Greenvall, Ben R

25.19 27.06

CARL-MN 1818 52.33Altaweel, Will M

25.06 27.27

CARL-MN 2019 53.35Battiste, Alex J

25.51 27.84

Gusties-MN 1920 54.79Orsten, Darren R

26.32 28.47

CARL-MN 1821 55.37Belzer, Tristan A

26.79 28.58

CARL-MN 1822 56.26Peters, Logan

27.16 29.10

CARL-MN 1823 56.28Soehnlin, Jeremy R

27.08 29.20

CARL-MN 1824 56.63Stahl, Axel

27.18 29.45

CARL-MN 1925 57.22Zheng, Alan

27.25 29.97

St. Olaf-MN 1826 57.27Meagher, Sean R

27.28 29.99

CARL-MN 2027 57.30Heuchert, Christian H

27.51 29.79

St. Olaf-MN 2028 58.67Eyman Casey, Abe D

25.37 33.30

Gusties-MN 2029 59.36Brazel, Nick J

27.95 31.41

 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 2:28.30Pesik, Haley L

33.68 37.45 38.36 38.81

St. Olaf-MN 192 2:32.71Jensen, Helen R

35.76 39.07 38.91 38.97

St. Olaf-MN 183 2:33.00Nevin, Sophia M

34.47 39.09 40.22 39.22
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(Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 204 2:33.31Mayer, Morgan Y

34.70 38.50 39.78 40.33

Gusties-MN 205 2:33.42Iverson, Ingrid L

33.92 39.10 39.80 40.60

Gusties-MN 196 2:33.61Auran, Hailey R

34.56 39.54 41.38 38.13

Gusties-MN 207 2:36.22Teichmiller, Hailey

35.01 39.74 40.78 40.69

St. Olaf-MN 198 2:37.24Croasdell, Caitlin C

35.48 40.28 40.56 40.92

Gusties-MN 199 2:39.61Westendorp, Madeline R

35.37 40.21 42.03 42.00

Gusties-MN 1910 2:40.02Saari, Emily M

35.45 40.56 41.63 42.38

Gusties-MN 2211 2:40.59Johnson, Leah C

35.90 41.64 42.03 41.02

Gusties-MN 1912 2:42.28Lokensgard, Alyssa R

34.64 40.60 43.92 43.12

Gusties-MN 1913 2:42.99Feldhake, Nicole J

34.66 41.25 43.19 43.89

CARL-MN 2214 2:46.72Aylward, Hannah E

36.92 43.13 43.93 42.74

St. Olaf-MN 2115 2:49.25Pohlman, Annika J

38.70 42.12 44.24 44.19

CARL-MN 1916 2:52.45Lachman, Margaret M

40.20 44.16 43.98 44.11

 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 2:09.33Sonnek, Tanner J

29.85 33.33 33.03 33.12

Gusties-MN 202 2:17.00Fairbanks, Riley L

31.19 35.35 35.18 35.28

Gusties-MN 193 2:17.62Dawson, Zach A

31.53 35.52 35.82 34.75

Gusties-MN 184 2:19.20Deyak, Sam J

31.92 35.70 35.92 35.66

St. Olaf-MN 215 2:19.46Reynolds, Gus G

31.00 36.06 36.29 36.11

CARL-MN 186 2:19.48Chang, Andrew

31.51 35.32 36.24 36.41

Gusties-MN 207 2:24.78Schumann, Thomas L

32.33 36.77 37.23 38.45

St. Olaf-MN 198 2:26.39McCarty, Zach Q

33.36 37.29 37.55 38.19

CARL-MN 199 2:27.72Lee, Grant H

32.96 36.49 38.95 39.32

St. Olaf-MN 2110 2:34.57Thiede, Brodie W

33.85 39.20 40.40 41.12

CARL-MN 1911 2:34.84Meyer, Eric N

33.57 38.53 41.11 41.63

CARL-MN 1712 2:35.39Mikolchak, Alex

33.67 38.97 41.55 41.20

 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 2:17.94Hallmark, Sydney R

30.45 34.58 36.64 36.27

CARL-MN 202 2:28.51Gergely, Anna L

32.02 36.99 39.40 40.10

CARL-MN 193 2:30.48Grossman, Kate R

33.45 37.85 39.57 39.61

 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 2:01.83Sklar, Ryan P

27.31 31.26 31.36 31.90

Gusties-MN 212 2:03.49Zobitz, Frankie J

28.20 31.71 32.20 31.38

Gusties-MN 213 2:05.84DeSutter, Ben J

27.71 31.44 33.64 33.05

Gusties-MN 194 2:06.46Larson, Nolan H

28.11 32.27 32.79 33.29

Gusties-MN 195 2:08.78Winter, Connor D

28.11 33.24 33.84 33.59

CARL-MN 196 2:09.16Darwish, Sam E

28.27 32.83 33.07 34.99

Gusties-MN 197 2:09.42Muntifering, Josh J

28.70 32.83 33.23 34.66

CARL-MN 188 2:16.46Winter, Jake H

29.55 34.99 35.75 36.17

CARL-MN 189 2:19.47Lekki, Spencer S

30.95 36.32 35.89 36.31

 
Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:42.18Gusties-MN

1) Holwerda, Kennedy M 22 2) Lokensgard, Alyssa R 19

3) Webster, Maggie B 20 4) Reilly, Kate T 22

27.06 56.04 26.45 55.77

26.50 55.86 25.92 54.51

B2 3:48.51Gusties-MN

1) Hallmark, Sydney R 21 2) Harper, Meghan K 19

3) Bjorklund, Amelia L 18 4) Teichmiller, Hailey 20

28.31 58.69 27.44 56.72

26.78 56.51 26.80 56.59

C3 3:48.94Gusties-MN

1) Pesik, Haley L 20 2) Thate, Rachel M 20

3) Kohorst, Alyssa R 19 4) Erson, Macy A 19

27.95 56.72 27.26 57.17

28.08 1:00.04 24.86 55.01

A4 3:49.75CARL-MN

1) Mayer, Morgan Y 20 2) Lester, Anisa N 21

3) Fraser-Mines, Kyle R 19 4) Mather, Caroline A 20

27.86 57.90 27.85 58.67

27.46 58.06 26.22 55.12

B*5 3:56.28CARL-MN

1) Dowling, Eveline M 20 2) Dyke, Erin N 19

3) Gergely, Anna L 20 4) Meyer, Ada L 19

27.50 57.47 28.48 1:00.11

28.35 1:00.38 27.75 58.32
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(Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D*5 3:56.28Gusties-MN

1) Boonstra, Megan R 21 2) Brostrom, Katherine T 19

3) Pokornowski, Hana L 19 4) Feldhake, Nicole J 19

29.63 1:01.82 27.17 58.04

26.63 58.07 27.85 58.35

G7 4:00.05Gusties-MN

1) Johnson, Leah C 22 2) Westendorp, Madeline R 19

3) Carlson, Grace M 20 4) McGhee, Perry L 21

28.52 59.65 27.61 58.75

29.12 1:01.46 28.85 1:00.19

C8 4:01.27CARL-MN

1) Lederer, Emma E 20 2) Manivel, Marcella A 18

3) Grossman, Kate R 19 4) Showers, Cora L 20

28.68 58.99 16.46 1:02.41

27.43 1:00.12 28.29 59.75

F9 4:02.84Gusties-MN

1) Auran, Hailey R 19 2) Iverson, Ingrid L 20

3) Adile, Vatsala 19 4) Gunderson, Katherine G 19

29.20 1:00.09 17.62 1:01.43

29.42 1:01.14 28.62 1:00.18

E10 4:06.82Gusties-MN

1) Lund, Rachel E 20 2) Lohman, Emma G 19

3) Mayfield, Allie M 19 4) Johns, Marietta L 18

29.91 1:03.97 27.53 59.30

29.88 1:02.31 28.73 1:01.24

D11 4:08.95CARL-MN

1) Culver, Emily L 21 2) Lachman, Margaret M 19

3) Marshall, Grace E 20 4) Conn, Josie M 18

29.88 1:02.21 30.22 1:03.17

29.67 1:01.71 29.70 1:01.86

E12 4:15.89CARL-MN

1) Marks, Emily G 21 2) Bergman, Meredith P 20

3) Whyte, Morgan M 20 4) Emmons, Maddie 19

30.11 1:02.15 28.91 1:01.67

30.74 1:04.84 31.36 1:07.23

 
Event 40  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:15.31Gusties-MN

1) Muntifering, Josh J 19 2) Peters, Andrew R 21

3) Sonnek, Tanner J 21 4) Larson, Nolan H 19

23.23 48.39 23.08 48.98

23.31 49.97 22.63 47.97

A2 3:20.23CARL-MN

1) Chang, Andrew 18 2) Reeves, Nick W 20

3) Conati, Ari F 20 4) Dalluge, Jack A 19

24.28 50.26 24.52 50.33

23.48 50.10 24.07 49.54

B3 3:21.49Gusties-MN

1) Sklar, Ryan P 20 2) DeSutter, Ben J 21

3) Clark, Will A 19 4) Nimke, Scott D 21

24.50 51.62 23.33 49.67

22.93 49.39 24.41 50.81

C4 3:24.62Gusties-MN

1) Dawson, Zach A 19 2) Veness, Jake T 18

3) Zobitz, Frankie J 21 4) Bragg, Will D 21

25.02 52.38 24.21 50.70

24.65 51.46 23.91 50.08

B5 3:25.64CARL-MN

1) Wetzel, Ryan M 20 2) Heinzel, Jack 18

3) Altaweel, Will M 18 4) Fitch, Stevie D 18

24.35 51.90 24.31 52.19

24.18 51.59 23.72 49.96

D6 3:29.70Gusties-MN

1) Fitzloff, Thomas R 18 2) Knutsen, Erik N 20

3) Torvik, Caleb L 20 4) Schumann, Thomas L 20

24.82 51.31 25.09 52.79

24.84 53.00 24.66 52.60

E7 3:29.98Gusties-MN

1) Deyak, Sam J 18 2) Losinski, Andres P 18

3) Fairbanks, Riley L 20 4) Orsten, Darren R 19

24.52 51.48 24.56 53.64

23.84 50.34 25.48 54.52

C8 3:33.47CARL-MN

1) Lee, Grant H 19 2) Winter, Jake H 18

3) Greenvall, Ben R 20 4) Meyer, Eric N 19

24.72 51.83 15.77 53.37

25.36 53.90 25.44 54.37

D9 3:43.11CARL-MN

1) Peters, Logan 18 2) Battiste, Alex J 20

3) Belzer, Tristan A 18 4) Heuchert, Christian H 20

27.66 57.92 25.74 54.60

25.99 54.55 26.68 56.04

F10 3:44.17Gusties-MN

1) Brazel, Nick J 20 2) Winter, Connor D 19

3) Wallock, Anders 21 4) Scholberg, Carson P 21

28.26 59.86 25.32 52.20

25.70 54.35 27.12 57.76

E11 3:48.91CARL-MN

1) Zheng, Alan 19 2) Stahl, Axel 18

3) Mikolchak, Alex 17 4) Soehnlin, Jeremy R 18

27.79 57.50 27.40 56.78

26.89 58.33 25.84 56.30


